FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES- ROUND 4

FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series Round 4

SIC Ohvale Junior Championship

Warm Up

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 9:15:00

Sepang Karting Circuit 1.247 km
17/9/2023 09:15 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 1:01.549 +1.718 9:19:04.781
(81) Cheung Yan Kit 4 1:03.529 +3.698 9:20:08.310 (48) Nguyen Minh Tuan
1 1:17.442 +19.258 9:16:51.892 5 1:01.151 +1.320 9:21:09.461 1 1:29.547 +28.473 9:16:41.981
2 1:02.531 +4.347 9:17:54.423 6 59.890 +0.059 9:22:09.351 2 1:18.991 +17.917 9:18:00.972
3 59.398 +1.214 9:18:53.821 7 59.901 +0.070 9:23:09.252 3 1:03.389 +2.315 9:19:04.361
4 59.473 +1.289 9:19:53.294 8 1:00.193 +0.362 9:24:09.445 4 1:02.374 +1.300 9:20:06.735
5 59.604 +1.420 9:20:52.898 9 59.831 9:25:09.276 5 1:03.698 +2.624 9:21:10.433
6 58.625 +0.441 9:21:51.523 6 1:01.505 +0.431 9:22:11.938
7 58.666 +0.482 9:22:50.189 (10) Aidil Zariff 7 1:01.315 +0.241 9:23:13.253
8 58.184 9:23:48.373 1 1:26.366 +26.063 9:16:29.290 8 1:01.296 +0.222 9:24:14.549
9 58.697 +0.513 9:24:47.070 2 1:08.631 +8.328 9:17:37.921 9 1:01.074 9:25:15.623
10 58.636 +0.452 9:25:45.706 3 1:03.161 +2.858 9:18:41.082
4 1:00.721 +0.418 9:19:41.803 (75) Jia You En Li
(12) Fahim Naufal 5 1:01.187 +0.884 9:20:42.990 1 1:26.362 +25.074 9:16:33.019
1 1:20.226 +22.006 9:17:10.987 6 1:00.496 +0.193 9:21:43.486 2 1:12.358 +11.070 9:17:45.377
2 1:04.634 +6.414 9:18:15.621 7 1:00.303 9:22:43.789 3 1:04.249 +2.961 9:18:49.626
3 1:01.935 +3.715 9:19:17.556 8 1:41.303 +41.000 9:24:25.092 4 1:02.304 +1.016 9:19:51.930
4 59.690 +1.470 9:20:17.246 9 1:06.942 +6.639 9:25:32.034 5 1:01.727 +0.439 9:20:53.657
5 59.068 +0.848 9:21:16.314 6 1:01.472 +0.184 9:21:55.129
6 58.671 +0.451 9:22:14.985 (5) Rishi Keishan Kishi 7 1:01.288 9:22:56.417
7 58.220 9:23:13.205 1 1:19.511 +19.139 9:16:29.359 8 1:37.798 +36.510 9:24:34.215
8 1:00.433 +2.213 9:24:13.638 2 1:08.369 +7.997 9:17:37.728 9 1:09.447 +8.159 9:25:43.662
9 1:00.793 +2.573 9:25:14.431 3 1:03.190 +2.818 9:18:40.918
4 1:00.974 +0.602 9:19:41.892 (42) Ryder Mckenna
(6) Qasha Irfan 5 1:01.017 +0.645 9:20:42.909 1 1:25.770 +24.307 9:16:55.808
1 1:28.981 +30.752 9:16:55.535 6 1:00.372 9:21:43.281 2 1:10.868 +9.405 9:18:06.676
2 1:08.192 +9.963 9:18:03.727 7 1:00.431 +0.059 9:22:43.712 3 1:03.573 +2.110 9:19:10.249
3 1:01.335 +3.106 9:19:05.062 8 1:00.445 +0.073 9:23:44.157 4 1:02.527 +1.064 9:20:12.776
4 1:01.796 +3.567 9:20:06.858 9 1:00.517 +0.145 9:24:44.674 5 1:01.922 +0.459 9:21:14.698
5 1:00.595 +2.366 9:21:07.453 6 1:02.347 +0.884 9:22:17.045
6 58.721 +0.492 9:22:06.174 (7) Aryan Mikhail 7 1:02.125 +0.662 9:23:19.170
7 58.536 +0.307 9:23:04.710 1 1:25.536 +25.152 9:17:07.527 8 1:01.463 9:24:20.633
8 58.654 +0.425 9:24:03.364 2 1:07.258 +6.874 9:18:14.785
9 58.229 9:25:01.593 3 1:03.360 +2.976 9:19:18.145 (8) Ar Razin Azmi
4 1:00.895 +0.511 9:20:19.040 1 1:21.429 +18.121 9:17:07.699
(78) Chen Sihang 5 1:00.625 +0.241 9:21:19.665 2 1:07.728 +4.420 9:18:15.427
1 1:21.890 +23.271 9:16:46.338 6 1:00.976 +0.592 9:22:20.641 3 1:04.568 +1.260 9:19:19.995
2 1:12.874 +14.255 9:17:59.212 7 1:00.384 9:23:21.025 4 1:04.794 +1.486 9:20:24.789
3 1:03.778 +5.159 9:19:02.990 8 1:00.664 +0.280 9:24:21.689 5 1:03.470 +0.162 9:21:28.259
4 59.590 +0.971 9:20:02.580 9 1:01.176 +0.792 9:25:22.865 6 1:03.885 +0.577 9:22:32.144
5 59.390 +0.771 9:21:01.970 7 1:03.308 9:23:35.452
6 58.664 +0.045 9:22:00.634 (13) Saifullah Shahrol 8 1:04.175 +0.867 9:24:39.627
7 59.008 +0.389 9:22:59.642 1 1:30.115 +29.501 9:17:09.495 9 1:03.762 +0.454 9:25:43.389
8 58.619 9:23:58.261 2 1:06.087 +5.473 9:18:15.582
9 58.658 +0.039 9:24:56.919 3 1:04.563 +3.949 9:19:20.145
10 1:01.076 +2.457 9:25:57.995 4 1:02.569 +1.955 9:20:22.714
5 1:01.212 +0.598 9:21:23.926
(4) Nufayl Darwisy 6 1:00.769 +0.155 9:22:24.695
1 1:20.268 +20.592 9:16:57.010 7 1:00.614 9:23:25.309
2 1:06.811 +7.135 9:18:03.821 8 1:00.861 +0.247 9:24:26.170
3 1:01.586 +1.910 9:19:05.407 9 1:00.676 +0.062 9:25:26.846
4 1:01.884 +2.208 9:20:07.291
5 1:01.463 +1.787 9:21:08.754 (9) Hairith Fezzrul Iman
6 1:00.272 +0.596 9:22:09.026 1 1:27.815 +26.990 9:16:42.561
7 59.949 +0.273 9:23:08.975 2 1:16.277 +15.452 9:17:58.838
8 1:00.369 +0.693 9:24:09.344 3 1:04.841 +4.016 9:19:03.679
9 59.676 9:25:09.020 4 1:02.764 +1.939 9:20:06.443
5 1:03.617 +2.792 9:21:10.060
(11) Naufal Aryan 6 1:01.636 +0.811 9:22:11.696
1 1:24.183 +24.352 9:16:56.833 7 1:00.825 9:23:12.521
2 1:06.399 +6.568 9:18:03.232 8 1:00.984 +0.159 9:24:13.505
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